
RedactedFrom:
Sent: 4/27/2011 8:09:31 PM

'Baker, Simon' (simon.baker@cpuc.ca.gov); Ramaiya, ShilpaR 
(/o=PG&E/ou=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SRRd); Klotz, Michael (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MlKe); Berman, Janice S 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=JSBa); 'ABesa@SempraUtilities.com' 
(ABesa@SempraUtilities.com); 'JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com' 
(JYamagata@SempraUtilities.com); 'Clinton, Jeanne' (jeanne.clinton@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'Aguilar, Arocles' (arocles.aguilar@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Ghaffarian, Pouneh' 
(pouneh.ghaffarian@cpuc.ca.gov); 'Patrick, Steve'
(SDPatrick@semprautilities.com); 'McKinley, Kevin C.'
(KMcKinley@semprautilities.com); 'Reguly, Ted' (TReguly@semprautilities.com); 
'Wright, Gillian' (GWright@semprautilities.com); 'Gaines, Mark' 
(MGaines@SempraUtilities.com)
'Austria, Reginald' (RAustria@semprautilities.com)

To:

Cc:
Bee:
Subject: Draft Memo for Discussion: Confirmed - Gas PPP Part 2 Discussion with IOUs 

(Call-in info included)
Attached for discussion tomorrow is the draft IOU memo to Energy Division laying out steps needed to 
mitigate the impact of SB 69. It includes some of the aggregated information that Simon requested we 
include in a revised submittal of the data request that we are still in the process of compiling.

Redacted

From: Baker, Simon rmailto:simon.baker(aicpuc.ca.qov1

Sent: Wednesday, April 27, 2011 1:31 PN

Aguilar, Arocles; Ghaffarian, Pouneh; Clinton, Jeanne; Room 4010; abesafi^emprautilities.gom; Ramaiya, Shilpa R; Klotz,
Patrick, Steve; Gaines, Nark;

To:
Hichael (Law); I Redacted I JYamagata@semprautilities.com; Berman, Janice S; Redacted 
Wright, Gillian; Reguly, Ted; HcKinley, Kevin C.; Baker, Simon

Subject:
When: Thursday, April 28, 2011 2:00 PH-3:00 PN (GNT-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: Room 4010,

FW: Confirmed - Gas PPP Part 2 Discussion with IOUs (Call-in info included)

Redacted

When: Thursday, April 28. 2011 2:00 PM-3:00 PM (GMT-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: Room 4010,[Redacted |

Note: The GMT offset above does not reflect daylight saving time adjustments.

*^*^*^*^*^*^*^*^*^*

Some of our internal folks did not receive this invitation, so I am forwarding again.

Utility folks - Please forward to others, as appropriate
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P.all-in infn
Redacted
Password: IRedacted

Best,
Simon

From: Baker, Simon
Sent: Tuesday, April 26, 2011 5:37 PM _______

Clinton, Jeanne; Ghaffarian, Pouneh; Baker, Simon; Energy [RedactedTo: non reimbursable
resource
Cc: Aguilar, Arocles
Subject: Confirmed - Gas PPP Part 2 Discussion with lOUs
When: Thursday, April 28, 2011 2:00 PM-3:00 PM (GMT-08:00) Pacific Time (US & Canada). 
Where: I Redacted |

Agenda Proposed by PGE / Sempra:

Introductions

CPUC Internal Discussion and Status of SB 69

ED Questions regarding Data Request Response

Review and Discuss IOU Recommendation on Steps for Mitigating Impact per Memo

Principles

Steps for Implementing SB 69 that require CPUC directive/approval

Procedural Next Steps

Timing

Next Steps
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